SUNDAY

10

17

24

Wayne Bayne

31

Todd Naylor
Tyler Abernathy

MONDAY

11

Odrie Thurlo
Teresa Ellis

Chad Thurlo

January 2021

TUESDAY

O

Steve Woodson

12

Aurelia Lagle

19

Doris Miller

26

Ted Chapman
Scott Reed

WEDNESDAY

py;‘ ir"l'l";c?

13

Donna Cranfill

20

27

THURSDAY

Garnette Chapman
Rick Money

14

Mary Clapp
21

28

Billy Lagle
8

15

Stephen Cookson
Beck Lovette

22

29

SATURDAY

Howard Mathis
Willene Tillman

30



SUNDAY

Wesley Ellis
14

21

28

Charlie Ellis

MONDAY

Mark White
Mark Altieri
Lucas Brooks

15

22

February 2021

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

Trish King
9

16

23

Daniel Lawson
Tanner Davis
Bill Jeffrey

WEDNESDAY

3

10

Robert Nichols
Ann Rothberg
Lucas Brooks

17

Sarah Lawson
Madelyn Marrow

24

Andrews Mueller

4

Nina Stalling
11

Joshua Gwyn

18

25
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~ am

Cora Gale

12

19

26

SATURDAY

6

13

Chuck Bradford
Delbert Bennett
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SUNDAY MONDAY
1
7 8
Derek Bordner Steve Loos
14 15

21

Ben Schlottman
Bill Harrison

28

Austin King

March 2021

TUESDAY

16

Amanda Money

23

Bea Drugan

30

Hunter Thurlo

WEDNESDAY

10

24

31

William Burns
Robert Burns

THURSDAY

Christi Rowe
Sterling Whittington

11

18

25

Debbie Cass

3=

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Pastor Kevin Frack

12 13

19 20

Gorrell Cranfill

26 27

Trip Brockwell
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April 2021 “¥¢

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3
Luke Cleary
4 5 6 7 9 10
Ashley Melton
Heather Kimel
Lisa Thurlo David Rowe
11 12 13 14 16 17
Ava Grace Kibler
Andrew Lovette
Analeah Brooks "y Jack Ratledge David Felts George Wilson
18 19 20 by 21 22 23 24
Heidi Andrews Kerri Crater
Josiah Miles Bree Reed Daniel Goforth
25 26 27 28 29 30

Amelia Woodson Harry Wallace Andrea LaGrotteria



SUNDAY

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

MONDAY

11

18

25

May 2021

TUESDAY

12

19

26

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

13

20

27

FRIDAY

14

21

28

SATURDAY

15

22

29



SUNDAY

13

20

27

MONDAY

14

21

28

15

22

29

June 2021

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

16

23

30

THURSDAY

10

17

24

FRIDAY

11

18

25

SATURDAY

12

19

26



SUNDAY

11

18

25

MONDAY

12

19

26

13

20

27

July 2021

TUESDAY

14

21

28

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

15

22

29

FRIDAY

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

SATURDAY



SUNDAY

15

22

29

MONDAY

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

August 2021

TUESDAY

11

18

25

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

12

19

26

FRIDAY

13

20

27

SATURDAY

14

21

28



SUNDAY

12

19

26

MONDAY

13

20

27

September 2021

14

21

28

TUESDAY

15

22

29

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

16

23

30

FRIDAY

10

17

24

SATURDAY

11

18

25



10

17

24

31

SUNDAY

MONDAY

11

18

25

12

19

26

October 2021

TUESDAY

13

20

27

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

14

21

28

FRIDAY

15

22

29

SATURDAY

16

23

30



SUNDAY

14

21

28

MONDAY

15

22

29

November 2021

TUESDAY

16

23

30

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

12

19

26

SATURDAY

13

20

27



SUNDAY

12

19

26

MONDAY

13

20

27

December 2021

14

21

28

TUESDAY

15

22

29

WEDNESDAY

16

23

30

THURSDAY

10

17

24

31

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

11

18

25



